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Description

® clectro-galvanized holder and powder-coated sheave
® turned sheave with plain bearing

e own production numbers as well as test loaded ones
® working temperature -10° C up to +50° C

® testand CE certificates and manual included

® traceable with unique SVERO serial number

SVERO

Sheave Bracket Svero 500 kg

Art nr.7312A

SVERO's best-selling sheave bracket.

Specifications

Artnr.

WLL

Test Load
Security ratio
Max wire-rope @
Weight, net
Marking
Standard

Brand

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com

7312A
500 kg
750

41

7 mm
1.53 kg
CE, WLL
EN 13157

SVERO



	SVERO Sheave Bracket Svero 500 kg
	Description
	Specifications


