SVERO



SVERO

Sheave Bracket Svero 500 kg

Art nr.7312A

SVERO's best-selling sheave bracket.

Description

- electro-galvanized holder and powder-coated sheave
- turned sheave with plain bearing
- own production numbers as well as test loaded ones
- working temperature -10° C up to +50° C
- test and CE certificates and manual included
- traceable with unique SVERO serial number

Specifications

Art nr.	7312A
WLL	500 kg
Test Load	750
Security ratio	4:1
Max wire-rope Ø	7 mm
Weight, net	1.53 kg
Marking	CE, WLL
Standard	EN 13157
Brand	SVERO

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jönköping +46 36 316570 | info@svero.com